37
De
vi
ce
Ne
t
   C
om

0°C to +60°C
Output short circuit protection built in
Ordering Codes
_
H=DEVICENET (ON/OFF)
4=2 x V3 SPDT SWITCHES
N=2 x 10-30Vdc PNP 3 WIRE PROX. SENSORS
SWITCH TYPE
ELECTRONICS OPTION
0=NO ACTUATOR
1=ACTUATOR
ACTUATOR
MODEL
03 - 60
4=M20 (ISO)
7=1/2"NPS
SPRING
OPTIONS
0=NO SPRING
2=CW SPRING
3=CCW SPRING
1=2 ENTRIES - 2 TRANSIT PLUGS
2=2 ENTRIES - 1 TRANSIT, 1 BLANKED (R.H.)
5=4 ENTRIES - 4 TRANSIT PLUGS
6=4 ENTRIES - 3 TRANSIT, 1 BLANKED (R.H.)
E=2 ENTRIES - 2 M12 CONNECTORS
F=2 ENTRIES - 1 M12 CONNECTOR, 1 BLANKED (R.H.)
G=4 ENTRIES - 2 M12 CONNECTORS, 2 TRANSIT
H=4 ENTRIES - 1 M12 CONNECTOR, 1 BLANKED (R.H.) 2 TRANSIT
0=NO LED FITTED
2=2 LEDS RED + GREEN 12 / 24V dc
M=CLEAR CONE MONITOR - STANDARD
R=CLEAR CONE MONITOR - EXTRA CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
0=1X5 WAY TERMINAL CONNECTION ON PCB
0=DIRECT MOUNT UNIT
1=DISCRETE UNIT WITH KINETROL SQUARE
2=DISCRETE UNIT WITH NAMUR INTERFACE
H 0V